
Buckeye Valley vs Fairbanks vs Heath - Apr 29, 2025
 Buckeye Valley HS

Results

Girls' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:30.02 5

1) Bolton, Bridget 10 2) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 3) Hough, Emma 9 4) Rupp, Lilly 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 12:02.32 3

1) Vonderwell, Kate 12 2) Schildknecht, Rylie 9 3) Ailabouni, Betty 10 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

-- HEATH 'A' 12:08.63 DNS

1) Thompson, Sydney 10 2) Wills, Peighton 9 3) Orr, Rylie 9 4) East, Bailee 10

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 11:39.34 11:30.02 5

1) Bolton, Bridget 10 2) Hazelrigg, Ella 12 3) Hough, Emma 9 4) Rupp, Lilly 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 12:02.32 3

1) Vonderwell, Kate 12 2) Schildknecht, Rylie 9 3) Ailabouni, Betty 10 4) Kanode, Teagan 9

-- HEATH 'A' 12:08.63 DNS

1) Thompson, Sydney 10 2) Wills, Peighton 9 3) Orr, Rylie 9 4) East, Bailee 10

Boys' 4x800 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:25.61 8:27.79 5

1) Webb, Vander 11 2) Stankus, Alex 10 3) Miller, Ethan 12 4) Huss, Nathan 11

2 HEATH 'A' 8:51.13 8:44.62 3

1) Lane, Jacob 12 2) Baker, Ryan 11 3) Ward, Joe 10 4) Carnahan, Brady 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 10:04.75

1) Burbacher, Zach 9 2) Helder, Ben 10 3) Pingry, Carson 12 4) Wolf, Nolan 9

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 8:25.61 8:27.79 5

1) Webb, Vander 11 2) Stankus, Alex 10 3) Miller, Ethan 12 4) Huss, Nathan 11

2 HEATH 'A' 8:51.13 8:44.62 3

1) Lane, Jacob 12 2) Baker, Ryan 11 3) Ward, Joe 10 4) Carnahan, Brady 12

3 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 10:04.75

1) Burbacher, Zach 9 2) Helder, Ben 10 3) Pingry, Carson 12 4) Wolf, Nolan 9



Girls' 100m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.87 15.96 5

2 Reidman, Evie 11 FAIRBANKS 19.89 20.12 3

3 Premuda, Hadley 9 FAIRBANKS 20.00 20.57 2

Heat 1

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.87 15.96 5

2 Reidman, Evie 11 FAIRBANKS 19.89 20.12 3

3 Premuda, Hadley 9 FAIRBANKS 20.00 20.57 2

Boys' 110m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.43 15.87 5

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.62 18.71 3

3 Nisly, Bryce 12 FAIRBANKS 17.92 18.76 2

Heat 1

1 Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.43 15.87 5

2 Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17.62 18.71 3

3 Nisly, Bryce 12 FAIRBANKS 17.92 18.76 2

Girls' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Shope, Charley 10 FAIRBANKS 13.09 13.39 5

2 Boland, Jaylynne 10 HEATH 13.62 3

3 Tobe, Alyssa 11 FAIRBANKS 13.72 13.63 2

4 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.60 13.64 1

5 Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 13.78 13.67

6 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.50 13.86

7 Nicol, Sydney 10 FAIRBANKS 13.26 14.06

8 Burns, Lailynn 9 FAIRBANKS 13.95 14.49

9 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.84

10 Breneman, Caelyn 9 FAIRBANKS 15.65 15.10

11 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.73 15.54

12 Bowsher, Megan 9 FAIRBANKS 15.58 15.93

13 Reed, Callyn 9 FAIRBANKS 16.83 15.96

14 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.23 16.26

15 Dyas, Claire 9 FAIRBANKS 16.60 16.56

16 Anderson, Victoria 9 FAIRBANKS 17.93 17.79

-- Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.54 DNS



Heat 1

1 Shope, Charley 10 FAIRBANKS 13.09 13.39 5

2 Tobe, Alyssa 11 FAIRBANKS 13.72 13.63 2

3 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.60 13.64 1

4 Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 13.78 13.67

5 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.50 13.86

6 Nicol, Sydney 10 FAIRBANKS 13.26 14.06

7 Burns, Lailynn 9 FAIRBANKS 13.95 14.49

-- Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.54 DNS

Heat 2

1 Breneman, Caelyn 9 FAIRBANKS 15.65 15.10

2 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15.73 15.54

3 Bowsher, Megan 9 FAIRBANKS 15.58 15.93

4 Reed, Callyn 9 FAIRBANKS 16.83 15.96

5 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16.23 16.26

6 Dyas, Claire 9 FAIRBANKS 16.60 16.56

Heat 3

1 Boland, Jaylynne 10 HEATH 13.62 3

2 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.84

3 Anderson, Victoria 9 FAIRBANKS 17.93 17.79



Boys' 100 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 11.62 11.70 5

2 Royster, Jahki 12 HEATH 11.80 11.94 3

3 Shope, Carson 10 FAIRBANKS 11.61 12.10 2

4 Bryan, Colt 10 HEATH 11.73 12.12 1

5 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.52 12.20

6 Crozier, Kendole 10 FAIRBANKS 11.77 12.22 (12.213)

7 Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 11.90 12.22 (12.218)

8 Dellinger, Tommy 10 FAIRBANKS 11.81 12.24

9 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 12.10 12.45

10 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.82 12.62

11 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.29 12.82

12 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.27 12.88

13 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 13.14 13.09

14 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 12.76 13.15

15 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 13.00 13.21

16 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.59 13.42

17 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.21 13.45

18 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 12.90 13.49

19 Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 12.80 13.50

20 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 13.00 13.63

21 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.62 13.82

22 Litzke, DJ 11 FAIRBANKS 14.80 14.45

23 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.86 14.48

24 Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 15.30 15.03

25 Davisson, Evan 10 FAIRBANKS 14.50 15.05

26 Kohn, Jayden 9 FAIRBANKS 16.03 15.96

27 Mangen, Ian 9 FAIRBANKS 15.75 16.15

-- Rhoades, Triton 9 FAIRBANKS 14.14 DNS

Heat 1

1 Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 11.62 11.70 5

2 Royster, Jahki 12 HEATH 11.80 11.94 3

3 Shope, Carson 10 FAIRBANKS 11.61 12.10 2

4 Bryan, Colt 10 HEATH 11.73 12.12 1

5 Crozier, Kendole 10 FAIRBANKS 11.77 12.22 (12.213)

6 Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 11.90 12.22 (12.218)

7 Dellinger, Tommy 10 FAIRBANKS 11.81 12.24

8 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 12.10 12.45

Heat 2

1 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.52 12.20

2 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12.82 12.62

3 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 12.76 13.15

4 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 13.00 13.21

5 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 12.90 13.49

6 Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 12.80 13.50

7 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 13.00 13.63



Heat 3

1 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.29 12.82

2 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.27 12.88

3 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 13.14 13.09

4 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.59 13.42

5 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.21 13.45

6 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13.62 13.82

7 Davisson, Evan 10 FAIRBANKS 14.50 15.05

-- Rhoades, Triton 9 FAIRBANKS 14.14 DNS

Heat 4

1 Litzke, DJ 11 FAIRBANKS 14.80 14.45

2 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14.86 14.48

3 Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 15.30 15.03

4 Kohn, Jayden 9 FAIRBANKS 16.03 15.96

5 Mangen, Ian 9 FAIRBANKS 15.75 16.15

Girls' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:47.96 1:47.44 5

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) Taylor, Lexi 9 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

2 HEATH 'A' 1:55.26 1:55.09 3

1) Stephens, Annabelle 11 2) Mitchell, Rilynn 10 3) Bayles, Audrey 10 4) Boland, Jaylynne 10

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 2:05.89 2:09.84

1) Bowsher, Megan 9 2) Dyas, Claire 9 3) Anderson, Victoria 9 4) Breneman, Caelyn 9

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:47.96 1:47.44 5

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) Taylor, Lexi 9 3) Olney, Elly 11 4) Jarvis, Rylee 11

2 HEATH 'A' 1:55.26 1:55.09 3

1) Stephens, Annabelle 11 2) Mitchell, Rilynn 10 3) Bayles, Audrey 10 4) Boland, Jaylynne 10

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 2:05.89 2:09.84

1) Bowsher, Megan 9 2) Dyas, Claire 9 3) Anderson, Victoria 9 4) Breneman, Caelyn 9



Boys' 4x200 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:31.38 1:31.47 5

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Browning, Austin 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 1:33.00 1:35.44 3

1) Burwell, David 10 2) Schall, Simon 11 3) Samuel, Collin 9 4) Huss, Nathan 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 1:36.92 1:36.82

1) Crozier, Kendole 10 2) Shope, Carson 10 3) Dellinger, Tommy 10 4) Doll, John 10

4 HEATH 'A' 1:37.52 1:39.71

1) Carnahan, Brady 12 2) Mcintyre, Dayvian 11 3) Dales, Kyler 10 4) Jones, Justice 9

5 FAIRBANKS 'B' 1:45.00 1:48.87

1) Peffer, Brennan 9 2) Litzke, DJ 11 3) Dellinger, Grant 12 4) Burns, Jackson 11

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 1:31.38 1:31.47 5

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Browning, Austin 11

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 1:33.00 1:35.44 3

1) Burwell, David 10 2) Schall, Simon 11 3) Samuel, Collin 9 4) Huss, Nathan 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 1:36.92 1:36.82

1) Crozier, Kendole 10 2) Shope, Carson 10 3) Dellinger, Tommy 10 4) Doll, John 10

4 HEATH 'A' 1:37.52 1:39.71

1) Carnahan, Brady 12 2) Mcintyre, Dayvian 11 3) Dales, Kyler 10 4) Jones, Justice 9

5 FAIRBANKS 'B' 1:45.00 1:48.87

1) Peffer, Brennan 9 2) Litzke, DJ 11 3) Dellinger, Grant 12 4) Burns, Jackson 11

Girls' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Nihiser, Lybertei 9 HEATH 6:04.79 6:07.65 5

2 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:09.50 6:21.09 3

3 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:41.68 6:40.10 2

4 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:57.65 6:48.00 1

-- Thompson, Sydney 10 HEATH 6:44.96 DNS

-- Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:06.01 DNS

Heat 1

1 Nihiser, Lybertei 9 HEATH 6:04.79 6:07.65 5

2 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:09.50 6:21.09 3

3 Vonderwell, Kate 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:41.68 6:40.10 2

4 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:57.65 6:48.00 1

-- Thompson, Sydney 10 HEATH 6:44.96 DNS

-- Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7:06.01 DNS



Boys' 1600 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Webb, Vander 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4:46.34 4:46.26 5

2 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:05.71 5:07.56 3

3 Pingry, Carson 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:21.30 5:18.03 2

4 Patel, Dhruv 12 HEATH 5:32.47 5:33.96 1

5 Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:51.93 5:35.14

6 Montag, Jacob 12 HEATH 5:39.00 5:35.39

7 Montag, Ethan 12 HEATH 5:43.00 5:38.05

8 Johnson, Linus 9 HEATH 5:37.00 5:38.40

9 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:11.20 6:01.24

10 Hamilton, John 12 HEATH 5:42.00 6:13.94

11 Fulsom, Zav 9 HEATH 5:45.00 6:20.11

12 Robinson, Zach 10 HEATH 6:05.00 6:23.66

Heat 1

1 Webb, Vander 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4:46.34 4:46.26 5

2 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:05.71 5:07.56 3

3 Pingry, Carson 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:21.30 5:18.03 2

4 Patel, Dhruv 12 HEATH 5:32.47 5:33.96 1

5 Helder, Ben 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5:51.93 5:35.14

6 Montag, Jacob 12 HEATH 5:39.00 5:35.39

7 Montag, Ethan 12 HEATH 5:43.00 5:38.05

8 Johnson, Linus 9 HEATH 5:37.00 5:38.40

9 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6:11.20 6:01.24

10 Hamilton, John 12 HEATH 5:42.00 6:13.94

11 Fulsom, Zav 9 HEATH 5:45.00 6:20.11

12 Robinson, Zach 10 HEATH 6:05.00 6:23.66

Girls' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 HEATH 'A' 53.06 53.01 5

1) Stephens, Annabelle 11 2) Mitchell, Rilynn 10 3) Bayles, Audrey 10 4) Boland, Jaylynne 10

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 55.95 54.85 3

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Jordan, Natalie 9 3) Jordan, Caroline 12 4) Wood, Kynslee 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 56.57 55.09

1) Reidman, Evie 11 2) Tobe, Alyssa 11 3) Burns, Lailynn 9 4) Seaborn, Corinna 9

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 59.10 DNS

1) Pyle, Abigail 11 2) Mooney, Addison 10 3) Hooghe, Mallory 10 4) Schroeder, Emmie 11



Heat 1

1 HEATH 'A' 53.06 53.01 5

1) Stephens, Annabelle 11 2) Mitchell, Rilynn 10 3) Bayles, Audrey 10 4) Boland, Jaylynne 10

2 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 55.95 54.85 3

1) Giddens, Kate 10 2) Jordan, Natalie 9 3) Jordan, Caroline 12 4) Wood, Kynslee 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 56.57 55.09

1) Reidman, Evie 11 2) Tobe, Alyssa 11 3) Burns, Lailynn 9 4) Seaborn, Corinna 9

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 59.10 DNS

1) Pyle, Abigail 11 2) Mooney, Addison 10 3) Hooghe, Mallory 10 4) Schroeder, Emmie 11

Boys' 4x100 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 43.76 43.83 5

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 HEATH 'A' 44.21 44.52 3

1) Wiley, Carter 12 2) Bryan, Colt 10 3) Royster, Jahki 12 4) Jones, Joshua 12

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 46.39 46.27

1) Crozier, Kendole 10 2) Shope, Carson 10 3) Doll, John 10 4) Dellinger, Tommy 10

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 49.60 DNS

1) Kulha, Jake 10 2) Lewis, Trey 10 3) Condit, Logan 10 4) Schibler, Luke 10

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 43.76 43.83 5

1) Godsey, Sincere 11 2) Ross, Malakhi 11 3) Mays, Hayden 11 4) Samuel, Collin 9

2 HEATH 'A' 44.21 44.52 3

1) Wiley, Carter 12 2) Bryan, Colt 10 3) Royster, Jahki 12 4) Jones, Joshua 12

3 FAIRBANKS 'A' 46.39 46.27

1) Crozier, Kendole 10 2) Shope, Carson 10 3) Doll, John 10 4) Dellinger, Tommy 10

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'B' 49.60 DNS

1) Kulha, Jake 10 2) Lewis, Trey 10 3) Condit, Logan 10 4) Schibler, Luke 10



Girls' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.30 59.65 5

2 Wojcehowicz, Alexis 11 FAIRBANKS 1:01.85 1:01.78 3

3 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:07.92 1:02.48 2

4 Mitchell, Rilynn 10 HEATH 1:04.72 1

5 Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 1:07.00 1:05.53

6 Thrush, Mollie 11 FAIRBANKS 1:05.00 1:05.61

7 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:07.76

8 Niehaus, Hannah 11 FAIRBANKS 1:06.98 1:08.64

9 Nihiser, Lybertei 9 HEATH 1:13.23

10 Nicol, Sydney 10 FAIRBANKS 1:07.00 1:14.57

11 Wills, Peighton 9 HEATH 1:21.33

-- Rupp, Lilly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:12.00 DNS

Heat 1

1 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.30 59.65 5

2 Wojcehowicz, Alexis 11 FAIRBANKS 1:01.85 1:01.78 3

3 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:07.92 1:02.48 2

4 Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 1:07.00 1:05.53

5 Thrush, Mollie 11 FAIRBANKS 1:05.00 1:05.61

6 Niehaus, Hannah 11 FAIRBANKS 1:06.98 1:08.64

7 Nicol, Sydney 10 FAIRBANKS 1:07.00 1:14.57

-- Rupp, Lilly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:12.00 DNS

Heat 2

1 Mitchell, Rilynn 10 HEATH 1:04.72 1

2 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:07.76

3 Nihiser, Lybertei 9 HEATH 1:13.23

4 Wills, Peighton 9 HEATH 1:21.33



Boys' 400 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Lane, Jacob 12 HEATH 53.92 55.57 5

2 Gingerich, Zeke 12 FAIRBANKS 55.76 56.17 3

3 Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 58.98 58.11 2

4 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 58.17 1

5 Buchholz, Colin 10 FAIRBANKS 59.00 58.35

6 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.46 59.43

7 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 1:00.61 59.67

8 Doll, John 10 FAIRBANKS 56.83 1:00.19

9 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 1:00.62 1:01.24

10 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 1:03.75 1:04.06

11 Stillion, Parker 9 HEATH 1:04.56 1:04.85

12 Thrush, Henry 9 FAIRBANKS 1:06.25

13 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 1:01.00 1:06.28

14 Burns, Noah 9 FAIRBANKS 1:08.28

-- Miller, Ethan 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.06 DNS

-- Godsey, Sincere 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.20 DNS

-- Burns, Jackson 11 FAIRBANKS 58.99 DNS

-- Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 1:09.92 DNS

-- Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.96 DNS

-- Ward, Joe 10 HEATH 55.94 DNS

-- Rice, CJ 10 FAIRBANKS 57.00 DNS

Heat 1

1 Lane, Jacob 12 HEATH 53.92 55.57 5

2 Gingerich, Zeke 12 FAIRBANKS 55.76 56.17 3

3 Doll, John 10 FAIRBANKS 56.83 1:00.19

-- Miller, Ethan 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.06 DNS

-- Godsey, Sincere 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.20 DNS

-- Burwell, David 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 53.96 DNS

-- Ward, Joe 10 HEATH 55.94 DNS

-- Rice, CJ 10 FAIRBANKS 57.00 DNS

Heat 2

1 Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 58.98 58.11 2

2 Buchholz, Colin 10 FAIRBANKS 59.00 58.35

3 Godfrey, James 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 1:00.46 59.43

4 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 1:00.61 59.67

5 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 1:00.62 1:01.24

6 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 1:03.75 1:04.06

7 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 1:01.00 1:06.28

-- Burns, Jackson 11 FAIRBANKS 58.99 DNS

Heat 3

1 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 58.17 1

2 Stillion, Parker 9 HEATH 1:04.56 1:04.85

3 Thrush, Henry 9 FAIRBANKS 1:06.25

4 Burns, Noah 9 FAIRBANKS 1:08.28

-- Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 1:09.92 DNS



Girls' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 49.37 48.74 5

2 Shope, Charley 10 FAIRBANKS 53.23 49.67 3

3 Reidman, Evie 11 FAIRBANKS 58.21 54.39 2

4 Premuda, Hadley 9 FAIRBANKS 58.40 55.02 1

Heat 1

1 Hoy, Kateri A 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 49.37 48.74 5

2 Shope, Charley 10 FAIRBANKS 53.23 49.67 3

3 Reidman, Evie 11 FAIRBANKS 58.21 54.39 2

4 Premuda, Hadley 9 FAIRBANKS 58.40 55.02 1

Boys' 300m Hurdles Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Nisly, Bryce 12 FAIRBANKS 44.45 43.86 5

-- Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

-- Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 39.77 DNS

-- Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 42.36 DNS

Heat 1

1 Nisly, Bryce 12 FAIRBANKS 44.45 43.86 5

-- Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY DNS

-- Browning, Austin 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 39.77 DNS

-- Schall, Simon 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 42.36 DNS

Girls' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:36.29 2:37.58 5

2 Pethtel, Adrianne 10 HEATH 2:43.79 3

3 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:51.27 2:53.75 2

4 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:02.02 2:53.96 1

5 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:11.91 2:56.43

6 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:18.10 3:14.28

7 East, Bailee 10 HEATH 3:39.99

Heat 1

1 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:36.29 2:37.58 5

2 Pethtel, Adrianne 10 HEATH 2:43.79 3

3 Hazelrigg, Ella 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:51.27 2:53.75 2

4 Hough, Emma 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:02.02 2:53.96 1

5 Schildknecht, Rylie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:11.91 2:56.43

6 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 3:18.10 3:14.28

7 East, Bailee 10 HEATH 3:39.99



Boys' 800 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Baker, Ryan 11 HEATH 2:03.17 2:04.45 5

2 Stankus, Alex 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:07.65 2:04.76 3

3 Patel, Dhruv 12 HEATH 2:26.38 2:27.56 2

4 Johnson, Linus 9 HEATH 2:27.53 2:30.70 1

5 Montag, Jacob 12 HEATH 2:25.24 2:30.98

6 Montag, Ethan 12 HEATH 2:35.74 2:37.26

7 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:33.77 2:37.42

8 Hamilton, John 12 HEATH 2:47.43 2:45.41

9 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:49.96 2:47.72

10 Robinson, Zach 10 HEATH 2:37.27 2:53.27

11 Fulsom, Zav 9 HEATH 2:52.57 2:56.10

12 Litzke, Devon 12 FAIRBANKS 3:35.82

-- Robertson, Reed 9 HEATH 2:41.05 DNS

Heat 1

1 Baker, Ryan 11 HEATH 2:03.17 2:04.45 5

2 Stankus, Alex 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:07.65 2:04.76 3

3 Patel, Dhruv 12 HEATH 2:26.38 2:27.56 2

4 Johnson, Linus 9 HEATH 2:27.53 2:30.70 1

5 Montag, Jacob 12 HEATH 2:25.24 2:30.98

6 Montag, Ethan 12 HEATH 2:35.74 2:37.26

7 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:33.77 2:37.42

8 Hamilton, John 12 HEATH 2:47.43 2:45.41

9 Wolf, Nolan 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 2:49.96 2:47.72

10 Robinson, Zach 10 HEATH 2:37.27 2:53.27

11 Fulsom, Zav 9 HEATH 2:52.57 2:56.10

12 Litzke, Devon 12 FAIRBANKS 3:35.82

-- Robertson, Reed 9 HEATH 2:41.05 DNS

Girls' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Wojcehowicz, Alexis 11 FAIRBANKS 27.28 27.93 5

2 Tobe, Alyssa 11 FAIRBANKS 29.90 29.42 3

3 Seaborn, Corinna 9 FAIRBANKS 29.50 29.87 2

4 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 31.88 30.13 1

5 Breneman, Caelyn 9 FAIRBANKS 32.91 31.28

6 Bowsher, Megan 9 FAIRBANKS 34.15 31.76

7 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33.71 31.78

8 Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34.00 31.96

9 Dyas, Claire 9 FAIRBANKS 34.96 33.80

10 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35.45 34.08

11 Reed, Callyn 9 FAIRBANKS 38.98 34.35

12 Anderson, Victoria 9 FAIRBANKS 40.58 36.92

-- Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 27.80 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.50 DNS



Heat 1

1 Wojcehowicz, Alexis 11 FAIRBANKS 27.28 27.93 5

2 Tobe, Alyssa 11 FAIRBANKS 29.90 29.42 3

3 Seaborn, Corinna 9 FAIRBANKS 29.50 29.87 2

4 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 31.88 30.13 1

5 Breneman, Caelyn 9 FAIRBANKS 32.91 31.28

6 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33.71 31.78

-- Pagan, Mia 11 FAIRBANKS 27.80 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 29.50 DNS

Heat 2

1 Bowsher, Megan 9 FAIRBANKS 34.15 31.76

2 Rupp, Ruby 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34.00 31.96

3 Dyas, Claire 9 FAIRBANKS 34.96 33.80

4 Abulaban, Farah 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35.45 34.08

5 Reed, Callyn 9 FAIRBANKS 38.98 34.35

6 Anderson, Victoria 9 FAIRBANKS 40.58 36.92

Boys' 200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23.90 23.38 5

2 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23.90 23.91 3 (23.901)

3 Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 23.86 23.91 2 (23.908)

4 Royster, Jahki 12 HEATH 23.87 23.97 1

5 Shope, Carson 10 FAIRBANKS 24.44 24.61 (24.609)

6 Bryan, Colt 10 HEATH 24.69 24.61 (24.610)

7 Dellinger, Tommy 10 FAIRBANKS 24.67 24.68

8 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 24.73 24.72

9 Crozier, Kendole 10 FAIRBANKS 24.77 25.02

10 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.18 25.36

11 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.76 25.82

12 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.00 25.95

13 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 25.73 26.63

14 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27.39 27.03

15 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28.02 27.18

16 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 27.20 27.75

17 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 27.99

18 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 27.00 28.07

-- Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.61 DNS

-- Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 23.96 DNS

-- Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 27.22 DNS

-- Dales, Kyler 10 HEATH 26.01 DNS

-- Jones, Justice 9 HEATH 26.73 DNS



Heat 1

1 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23.90 23.38 5

2 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23.90 23.91 3 (23.901)

3 Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 23.86 23.91 2 (23.908)

4 Royster, Jahki 12 HEATH 23.87 23.97 1

5 Shope, Carson 10 FAIRBANKS 24.44 24.61 (24.609)

6 Dellinger, Tommy 10 FAIRBANKS 24.67 24.68

-- Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24.61 DNS

-- Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 23.96 DNS

Heat 2

1 Bryan, Colt 10 HEATH 24.69 24.61 (24.610)

2 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 24.73 24.72

3 Crozier, Kendole 10 FAIRBANKS 24.77 25.02

4 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.18 25.36

5 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.00 25.95

6 Walker, Gavin 11 HEATH 25.73 26.63

-- Dales, Kyler 10 HEATH 26.01 DNS

-- Jones, Justice 9 HEATH 26.73 DNS

Heat 3

1 Messick, Eli 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 26.76 25.82

2 Ng, Kenny 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27.39 27.03

3 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28.02 27.18

4 Pineda, Anthony 9 HEATH 27.20 27.75

5 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 27.99

6 Stewart, Justice 10 HEATH 27.00 28.07

-- Brotherton, Jackson 9 HEATH 27.22 DNS

Girls' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Orr, Rylie 9 HEATH 17:52.88 5

Heat 1

1 Orr, Rylie 9 HEATH 17:52.88 5

Boys' 3200 Meters Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 11:40.35 11:24.68 5

2 Burbacher, Zach 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12:52.24 12:37.16 3

Heat 1

1 Johnson, Nicholas 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 11:40.35 11:24.68 5

2 Burbacher, Zach 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 12:52.24 12:37.16 3



Girls' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 FAIRBANKS 'A' 4:45.00 4:48.18 5

1) Reidman, Evie 11 2) Seaborn, Corinna 9 3) Burns, Lailynn 9 4) Premuda, Hadley 9

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 4:11.34 DNS

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) McMillen, Tegan 10 3) Jarvis, Rylee 11 4) Olney, Elly 11

-- FAIRBANKS 'B' 4:21.46 DNS

1) Lahmers, Ava 10 2) Miller, Sadie 10 3) Phillippo, Elizabeth 11 4) Berry, Claire 10

Heat 1

1 FAIRBANKS 'A' 4:45.00 4:48.18 5

1) Reidman, Evie 11 2) Seaborn, Corinna 9 3) Burns, Lailynn 9 4) Premuda, Hadley 9

-- BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 4:11.34 DNS

1) Hoy, Kateri A 12 2) McMillen, Tegan 10 3) Jarvis, Rylee 11 4) Olney, Elly 11

-- FAIRBANKS 'B' 4:21.46 DNS

1) Lahmers, Ava 10 2) Miller, Sadie 10 3) Phillippo, Elizabeth 11 4) Berry, Claire 10

Boys' 4x400 Relay Varsity Finals

Team Relay Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:29.66 3:45.99 5

1) Huss, Nathan 11 2) Pingry, Carson 12 3) Stankus, Alex 10 4) Webb, Vander 11

2 FAIRBANKS 'A' 4:08.41 4:21.35 3

1) Burns, Jackson 11 2) Burns, Noah 9 3) Thrush, Henry 9 4) Litzke, DJ 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'B' 3:54.04 4:46.28

1) Adams, Brady 10 2) Thomas, Daniel 10 3) Johnson, Nicholas 12 4) Litzke, Devon 12

-- HEATH 'A' 3:40.00 DNS

1) Lane, Jacob 12 2) Baker, Ryan 11 3) Ward, Joe 10 4) Carnahan, Brady 12

Heat 1

1 BUCKEYE VALLEY 'A' 3:29.66 3:45.99 5

1) Huss, Nathan 11 2) Pingry, Carson 12 3) Stankus, Alex 10 4) Webb, Vander 11

2 FAIRBANKS 'A' 4:08.41 4:21.35 3

1) Burns, Jackson 11 2) Burns, Noah 9 3) Thrush, Henry 9 4) Litzke, DJ 11

3 FAIRBANKS 'B' 3:54.04 4:46.28

1) Adams, Brady 10 2) Thomas, Daniel 10 3) Johnson, Nicholas 12 4) Litzke, Devon 12

-- HEATH 'A' 3:40.00 DNS

1) Lane, Jacob 12 2) Baker, Ryan 11 3) Ward, Joe 10 4) Carnahan, Brady 12



Girls' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Morris, Marley 9 HEATH 30-04.75 32-04.00 5

32-04.00 31-07.75 28-02.50 24-10.75

2 Patrick, Olivia 9 FAIRBANKS 31-06.00 32-01.25 3

32-01.25 31-02.75 30-00.25 32-00.25

3 Boswick, Sophie 9 FAIRBANKS 23-11.50 28-07.50 2

26-05.50 28-07.50 28-06.75 27-01.25

4 Macvey, Abigail 9 HEATH 28-00.75 28-05.75 1

24-07.25 25-11.75 28-05.75 26-07.25

5 Andrews, Clara 10 FAIRBANKS 30-07.50 28-04.50

28-00.00 27-03.25 28-04.50 25-05.50

6 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-09.00 27-06.25

25-08.75 25-02.75 26-09.75 27-06.25

7 Shaffer, Marik 11 FAIRBANKS 30-00.25 26-10.50

23-05.75 25-03.00 26-00.00 26-10.50

8 Chase, Lily 10 HEATH 26-10.50

26-10.50 25-08.00 22-05.00 23-10.00

9 Headings, Christy 10 FAIRBANKS 23-04.00 26-00.00

23-00.50 26-00.00 22-10.25 22-10.25

10 Conley, Jenaveve 9 FAIRBANKS 24-05.00 25-08.50

25-03.75 24-01.00 25-08.50 25-02.75

11 Haynes, Kiki 11 HEATH 23-09.00 25-03.50

24-09.50 25-03.50 24-10.75 24-10.75

12 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00 25-02.25

Foul 24-07.00 24-10.25 25-02.25

13 Larson, Karmin 9 FAIRBANKS 23-08.00 24-08.50

24-08.50 23-05.00 23-04.75 23-02.75

14 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 24-02.25

21-06.00 22-01.25 23-00.00 24-02.25

15 Hall, Jayla 9 HEATH 23-11.25

23-08.50 23-11.25 23-07.25 23-04.00

16 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-07.00 23-06.25

22-09.75 22-11.75 23-06.25 22-02.75

17 Cembellin, Laura 9 FAIRBANKS 22-06.50

22-06.50 19-11.25 22-02.00 20-06.00

18 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 21-09.00

20-07.00 21-08.25 20-09.00 21-09.00

19 West, Brooklyn 9 HEATH 22-04.00 20-08.75

19-09.25 19-08.25 18-08.25 20-08.75



Flight 1

1 Chase, Lily 10 HEATH 26-10.50

26-10.50 25-08.00 22-05.00 23-10.00

2 Headings, Christy 10 FAIRBANKS 23-04.00 26-00.00

23-00.50 26-00.00 22-10.25 22-10.25

3 Larson, Karmin 9 FAIRBANKS 23-08.00 24-08.50

24-08.50 23-05.00 23-04.75 23-02.75

4 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-00.00 24-02.25

21-06.00 22-01.25 23-00.00 24-02.25

5 Hall, Jayla 9 HEATH 23-11.25

23-08.50 23-11.25 23-07.25 23-04.00

6 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 23-07.00 23-06.25

22-09.75 22-11.75 23-06.25 22-02.75

7 Cembellin, Laura 9 FAIRBANKS 22-06.50

22-06.50 19-11.25 22-02.00 20-06.00

8 Ailabouni, Betty 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 21-09.00

20-07.00 21-08.25 20-09.00 21-09.00

9 West, Brooklyn 9 HEATH 22-04.00 20-08.75

19-09.25 19-08.25 18-08.25 20-08.75

Flight 2

1 Morris, Marley 9 HEATH 30-04.75 32-04.00 5

32-04.00 31-07.75 28-02.50 24-10.75

2 Patrick, Olivia 9 FAIRBANKS 31-06.00 32-01.25 3

32-01.25 31-02.75 30-00.25 32-00.25

3 Boswick, Sophie 9 FAIRBANKS 23-11.50 28-07.50 2

26-05.50 28-07.50 28-06.75 27-01.25

4 Macvey, Abigail 9 HEATH 28-00.75 28-05.75 1

24-07.25 25-11.75 28-05.75 26-07.25

5 Andrews, Clara 10 FAIRBANKS 30-07.50 28-04.50

28-00.00 27-03.25 28-04.50 25-05.50

6 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-09.00 27-06.25

25-08.75 25-02.75 26-09.75 27-06.25

7 Shaffer, Marik 11 FAIRBANKS 30-00.25 26-10.50

23-05.75 25-03.00 26-00.00 26-10.50

8 Conley, Jenaveve 9 FAIRBANKS 24-05.00 25-08.50

25-03.75 24-01.00 25-08.50 25-02.75

9 Haynes, Kiki 11 HEATH 23-09.00 25-03.50

24-09.50 25-03.50 24-10.75 24-10.75

10 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 27-03.00 25-02.25

Foul 24-07.00 24-10.25 25-02.25



Boys' Shot Put Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 37-05.00 42-01.25 5

42-01.25 38-08.00 40-01.75 39-00.00

2 Sorg, Andrew 10 FAIRBANKS 39-00.00 39-09.00 3

35-04.25 39-09.00 39-07.25 37-03.75

3 Metz, Braden 12 HEATH 36-06.50 37-01.25 2

36-07.25 36-01.50 35-07.00 37-01.25

4 Williams, Jacob 10 FAIRBANKS 34-00.50 36-10.00 1

Foul 36-01.75 Foul 36-10.00

5 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 32-05.50 35-05.00

31-04.25 35-05.00 33-09.50 32-08.75

6 Brockman, Bennett 12 HEATH 32-10.50 34-11.00

Foul 32-10.75 33-00.00 34-11.00

7 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50 32-10.00

32-10.00 32-03.75 31-01.50 29-07.50

8 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 31-09.25

31-02.25 30-11.00 Foul 31-09.25

9 Steele, Connor 11 HEATH 30-09.00 31-06.00

31-06.00 Foul Foul Foul

10 Roush, Christian 10 FAIRBANKS 27-00.50 31-00.00

31-00.00 30-05.75 30-03.50 30-06.00

11 Brentlinger, Cole 11 HEATH 30-06.50

30-06.50 25-03.25 29-05.50 28-01.50

12 Kelly, Liam 9 FAIRBANKS 29-06.50 29-11.00

28-08.00 26-10.75 29-09.75 29-11.00

13 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 31-04.00 29-06.25

27-08.50 27-07.25 29-01.75 29-06.25

14 McGee, Kayden 12 FAIRBANKS 25-02.75

25-02.75 23-00.75 Foul 25-00.75

15 Bossert, Alex 10 HEATH 24-09.25

23-08.25 24-06.50 24-09.25 22-00.75

16 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24-00.25 23-11.00

23-11.00 23-10.25 22-06.00 Foul

-- Johnson, Isaiah 10 HEATH DNS

-- Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35-09.50 DNS

-- Watson, Andrew 12 HEATH 30-00.50 DNS

-- Rectenwald, Adam 11 HEATH 38-08.75 DNS



Flight 1

1 Steele, Connor 11 HEATH 30-09.00 31-06.00

31-06.00 Foul Foul Foul

2 Roush, Christian 10 FAIRBANKS 27-00.50 31-00.00

31-00.00 30-05.75 30-03.50 30-06.00

3 Brentlinger, Cole 11 HEATH 30-06.50

30-06.50 25-03.25 29-05.50 28-01.50

4 Kelly, Liam 9 FAIRBANKS 29-06.50 29-11.00

28-08.00 26-10.75 29-09.75 29-11.00

5 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 31-04.00 29-06.25

27-08.50 27-07.25 29-01.75 29-06.25

6 McGee, Kayden 12 FAIRBANKS 25-02.75

25-02.75 23-00.75 Foul 25-00.75

7 Bossert, Alex 10 HEATH 24-09.25

23-08.25 24-06.50 24-09.25 22-00.75

8 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 24-00.25 23-11.00

23-11.00 23-10.25 22-06.00 Foul

-- Johnson, Isaiah 10 HEATH DNS

-- Watson, Andrew 12 HEATH 30-00.50 DNS

Flight 2

1 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 37-05.00 42-01.25 5

42-01.25 38-08.00 40-01.75 39-00.00

2 Sorg, Andrew 10 FAIRBANKS 39-00.00 39-09.00 3

35-04.25 39-09.00 39-07.25 37-03.75

3 Metz, Braden 12 HEATH 36-06.50 37-01.25 2

36-07.25 36-01.50 35-07.00 37-01.25

4 Williams, Jacob 10 FAIRBANKS 34-00.50 36-10.00 1

Foul 36-01.75 Foul 36-10.00

5 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 32-05.50 35-05.00

31-04.25 35-05.00 33-09.50 32-08.75

6 Brockman, Bennett 12 HEATH 32-10.50 34-11.00

Foul 32-10.75 33-00.00 34-11.00

7 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 32-08.50 32-10.00

32-10.00 32-03.75 31-01.50 29-07.50

8 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 33-01.00 31-09.25

31-02.25 30-11.00 Foul 31-09.25

-- Ross, Malakhi 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 35-09.50 DNS

-- Rectenwald, Adam 11 HEATH 38-08.75 DNS



Girls' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Andrews, Clara 10 FAIRBANKS 94-03.00 98-03.00 5

86-08.00 98-03.00 Foul 96-06.00

2 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 91-04.00 91-08.00 3

91-08.00 88-03.00 86-00.00 89-00.00

3 Chase, Lily 10 HEATH 101-09.00 89-06.00 2

87-11.00 83-07.00 89-06.00 79-07.00

4 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 89-11.00 88-08.00 1

87-09.00 88-08.00 88-05.00 Foul

5 Patrick, Olivia 9 FAIRBANKS 62-08.00 84-02.00

Foul 66-10.00 84-02.00 79-09.00

6 Boswick, Sophie 9 FAIRBANKS 61-01.00 79-03.00

78-10.00 75-03.00 72-05.00 79-03.00

7 Shaffer, Marik 11 FAIRBANKS 66-07.00 78-10.00

Foul Foul Foul 78-10.00

8 Morris, Marley 9 HEATH 33-07.00 73-02.00

Foul 68-07.00 73-02.00 65-03.00

9 Hall, Jayla 9 HEATH 71-05.00 73-00.00

68-08.00 70-07.00 73-00.00 70-08.00

10 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 73-01.00 71-09.00

71-09.00 68-03.00 Foul 71-04.00

11 Conley, Jenaveve 9 FAIRBANKS 55-06.00 67-00.00

66-04.00 Foul 67-00.00 Foul

12 Larson, Karmin 9 FAIRBANKS 50-00.00 65-04.00

65-02.00 65-04.00 Foul Foul

13 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54-04.00 63-11.00

63-11.00 60-00.00 61-04.00 57-09.00

14 Cembellin, Laura 9 FAIRBANKS 62-10.00

57-11.00 Foul 62-10.00 53-06.00

15 Headings, Christy 10 FAIRBANKS 72-00.00 60-07.00

56-07.00 Foul Foul 60-07.00

16 Haynes, Kiki 11 HEATH 62-05.00 59-04.00

Foul 55-04.00 59-04.00 46-04.00

17 West, Brooklyn 9 HEATH 57-09.00

57-09.00 57-06.00 57-09.00 Foul

18 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 46-03.00 56-10.00

55-03.00 54-07.00 56-10.00 56-02.00

19 Macvey, Abigail 9 HEATH 52-07.00

48-10.00 52-07.00 47-02.00 51-02.00



Flight 1

1 Boswick, Sophie 9 FAIRBANKS 61-01.00 79-03.00

78-10.00 75-03.00 72-05.00 79-03.00

2 Morris, Marley 9 HEATH 33-07.00 73-02.00

Foul 68-07.00 73-02.00 65-03.00

3 Conley, Jenaveve 9 FAIRBANKS 55-06.00 67-00.00

66-04.00 Foul 67-00.00 Foul

4 Larson, Karmin 9 FAIRBANKS 50-00.00 65-04.00

65-02.00 65-04.00 Foul Foul

5 Schroeder, Emmie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 54-04.00 63-11.00

63-11.00 60-00.00 61-04.00 57-09.00

6 Cembellin, Laura 9 FAIRBANKS 62-10.00

57-11.00 Foul 62-10.00 53-06.00

7 West, Brooklyn 9 HEATH 57-09.00

57-09.00 57-06.00 57-09.00 Foul

8 Hooghe, Mallory 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 46-03.00 56-10.00

55-03.00 54-07.00 56-10.00 56-02.00

9 Macvey, Abigail 9 HEATH 52-07.00

48-10.00 52-07.00 47-02.00 51-02.00

Flight 2

1 Andrews, Clara 10 FAIRBANKS 94-03.00 98-03.00 5

86-08.00 98-03.00 Foul 96-06.00

2 Pyle, Abigail 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 91-04.00 91-08.00 3

91-08.00 88-03.00 86-00.00 89-00.00

3 Chase, Lily 10 HEATH 101-09.00 89-06.00 2

87-11.00 83-07.00 89-06.00 79-07.00

4 Mooney, Addison 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 89-11.00 88-08.00 1

87-09.00 88-08.00 88-05.00 Foul

5 Patrick, Olivia 9 FAIRBANKS 62-08.00 84-02.00

Foul 66-10.00 84-02.00 79-09.00

6 Shaffer, Marik 11 FAIRBANKS 66-07.00 78-10.00

Foul Foul Foul 78-10.00

7 Hall, Jayla 9 HEATH 71-05.00 73-00.00

68-08.00 70-07.00 73-00.00 70-08.00

8 Jordan, Natalie 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 73-01.00 71-09.00

71-09.00 68-03.00 Foul 71-04.00

9 Headings, Christy 10 FAIRBANKS 72-00.00 60-07.00

56-07.00 Foul Foul 60-07.00

10 Haynes, Kiki 11 HEATH 62-05.00 59-04.00

Foul 55-04.00 59-04.00 46-04.00



Boys' Discus Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Williams, Jacob 10 FAIRBANKS 108-00.00 117-02.00 5

112-02.00 Foul 117-02.00 111-08.00

2 Steele, Connor 11 HEATH 98-04.00 113-02.00 3

113-02.00 Foul 102-08.00 95-00.00

3 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 107-04.00 112-02.00 2

101-03.00 112-02.00 102-08.00 Foul

4 Brockman, Bennett 12 HEATH 94-05.00 102-03.00 1

99-04.00 100-09.00 102-03.00 Foul

5 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-07.00 101-06.00

91-11.00 Foul 101-06.00 88-02.00

6 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 79-06.00 91-03.00

74-04.00 83-00.00 91-03.00 Foul

7 Metz, Braden 12 HEATH 90-10.00

90-10.00 83-06.00 84-02.00 81-04.00

8 Kelly, Liam 9 FAIRBANKS 80-10.00 86-11.00

Foul 73-10.00 86-11.00 77-06.00

9 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 90-09.00 86-06.00

85-09.00 86-06.00 84-09.00 82-04.00

10 Roush, Christian 10 FAIRBANKS 80-02.00 82-08.00

77-05.00 80-07.00 82-08.00 Foul

11 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 64-07.00 74-11.00

68-03.00 68-07.00 74-11.00 70-03.00

12 Brentlinger, Cole 11 HEATH 71-11.00

61-03.00 Foul 71-10.00 71-11.00

13 McGee, Kayden 12 FAIRBANKS 66-06.00

Foul 66-06.00 Foul Foul

14 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 59-08.00 64-04.00

Foul 58-04.00 61-11.00 64-04.00

15 Bossert, Alex 10 HEATH 56-00.00

56-00.00 51-02.00 Foul Foul

-- Johnson, Isaiah 10 HEATH DNS

-- Rectenwald, Adam 11 HEATH 103-05.00 DNS

-- Sorg, Andrew 10 FAIRBANKS 138-10.00 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul



Flight 1

1 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 77-07.00 101-06.00

91-11.00 Foul 101-06.00 88-02.00

2 Peffer, Brennan 9 FAIRBANKS 79-06.00 91-03.00

74-04.00 83-00.00 91-03.00 Foul

3 Metz, Braden 12 HEATH 90-10.00

90-10.00 83-06.00 84-02.00 81-04.00

4 Hanson, Chase 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 64-07.00 74-11.00

68-03.00 68-07.00 74-11.00 70-03.00

5 Brentlinger, Cole 11 HEATH 71-11.00

61-03.00 Foul 71-10.00 71-11.00

6 McGee, Kayden 12 FAIRBANKS 66-06.00

Foul 66-06.00 Foul Foul

7 Lewis, Trey 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 59-08.00 64-04.00

Foul 58-04.00 61-11.00 64-04.00

8 Bossert, Alex 10 HEATH 56-00.00

56-00.00 51-02.00 Foul Foul

-- Johnson, Isaiah 10 HEATH DNS

Flight 2

1 Williams, Jacob 10 FAIRBANKS 108-00.00 117-02.00 5

112-02.00 Foul 117-02.00 111-08.00

2 Steele, Connor 11 HEATH 98-04.00 113-02.00 3

113-02.00 Foul 102-08.00 95-00.00

3 Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 107-04.00 112-02.00 2

101-03.00 112-02.00 102-08.00 Foul

4 Brockman, Bennett 12 HEATH 94-05.00 102-03.00 1

99-04.00 100-09.00 102-03.00 Foul

5 Kelly, Liam 9 FAIRBANKS 80-10.00 86-11.00

Foul 73-10.00 86-11.00 77-06.00

6 Kanode, Conor 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 90-09.00 86-06.00

85-09.00 86-06.00 84-09.00 82-04.00

7 Roush, Christian 10 FAIRBANKS 80-02.00 82-08.00

77-05.00 80-07.00 82-08.00 Foul

-- Rectenwald, Adam 11 HEATH 103-05.00 DNS

-- Sorg, Andrew 10 FAIRBANKS 138-10.00 ND

Foul Foul Foul Foul



Girls' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Baker, Claire 12 FAIRBANKS 4-10.00 4-10.00 5

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

O

5-00.00

XXX

2 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-10.00 3

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XXX

3 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-06.00 2

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXO

4-08.00

XXX

4 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

5 Seaborn, Corinna 9 FAIRBANKS 4-00.00 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

6 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XXO

4-04.00

XXX

-- Wallis, Avery 12 HEATH DNS

Flight 1

1 Baker, Claire 12 FAIRBANKS 4-10.00 4-10.00 5

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

O

5-00.00

XXX

2 McMillen, Tegan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-10.00 4-10.00 3

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

O

4-08.00

O

4-10.00

XO

5-00.00

XXX

3 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-06.00 2

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

O

4-06.00

XXO

4-08.00

XXX

4 Wood, Kynslee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 4-04.00 4-04.00 1

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XO

4-06.00

XXX

5 Seaborn, Corinna 9 FAIRBANKS 4-00.00 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

O

4-04.00

XXX

6 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 4-02.00

4-00.00

O

4-02.00

XXO

4-04.00

XXX

-- Wallis, Avery 12 HEATH DNS



Boys' High Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 6-02.00 6-04.00 5

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-02.00

XO

6-04.00

O

2 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 6-00.00 6-02.00 3

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

XO

6-00.00

XO

6-02.00

XXO

6-04.00

XXX

3 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 5-06.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

4 Dales, Kyler 10 HEATH 5-06.00 5-04.00 1

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

5 Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-02.00 5-02.00

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

5 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-08.00 5-02.00

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

-- Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 5-08.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Jones, Joshua 12 HEATH 6-02.00 6-04.00 5

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-02.00

XO

6-04.00

O

2 Duston, Jaxon 12 HEATH 6-00.00 6-02.00 3

5-08.00

O

5-10.00

XO

6-00.00

XO

6-02.00

XXO

6-04.00

XXX

3 Hall, Owen 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-06.00 5-06.00 2

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

O

5-06.00

O

5-08.00

XXX

4 Dales, Kyler 10 HEATH 5-06.00 5-04.00 1

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XO

5-06.00

XXX

5 Huss, Nathan 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-02.00 5-02.00

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

5 Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 5-08.00 5-02.00

5-00.00

O

5-02.00

O

5-04.00

XXX

-- Wiley, Carter 12 HEATH 5-08.00 DNS



Girls' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Boyd, Allie 12 FAIRBANKS 8-00.00 9-00.00 5

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XXX

2 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-06.00 7-06.00 3

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

3 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 7-00.00 7-06.00 2

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

4 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7-06.00 7-06.00 1

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXO

8-00.00

XXX

5 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-06.00

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

P

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXX

6 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 5-06.00 6-06.00

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XXX

7 Burns, Lailynn 9 FAIRBANKS 6-00.00 6-00.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXX

Flight 1

1 Boyd, Allie 12 FAIRBANKS 8-00.00 9-00.00 5

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

O

8-06.00

O

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

XXX

2 Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-06.00 7-06.00 3

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

3 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 7-00.00 7-06.00 2

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXO

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XXX

4 Weis, Caroline 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 7-06.00 7-06.00 1

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

XXO

8-00.00

XXX

5 Schoonover, Alia JR BUCKEYE VALLEY 6-06.00

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

P

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

XXX

6 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 5-06.00 6-06.00

5-00.00

O

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXO

7-00.00

XXX

7 Burns, Lailynn 9 FAIRBANKS 6-00.00 6-00.00

5-00.00

XXO

5-06.00

O

6-00.00

O

6-06.00

XXX



Boys' Pole Vault Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Bailey, Elton 10 FAIRBANKS 11-00.00 11-06.00 5

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXX

2 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-06.00 9-06.00 3

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

XXX

3 Bertram, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-00.00 8-06.00 2

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XXX

4 Goellner, Wesley 9 FAIRBANKS 7-00.00 8-00.00 1

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XO

8-06.00

XXX

-- Jones, Justice 9 HEATH 11-06.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Bailey, Elton 10 FAIRBANKS 11-00.00 11-06.00 5

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

O

10-06.00

O

11-00.00

O

11-06.00

XO

12-00.00

XXX

2 Stover, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-06.00 9-06.00 3

9-00.00

O

9-06.00

O

10-00.00

XXX

3 Bertram, Charlie 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 9-00.00 8-06.00 2

8-06.00

XO

9-00.00

XXX

4 Goellner, Wesley 9 FAIRBANKS 7-00.00 8-00.00 1

6-06.00

O

7-00.00

O

7-06.00

O

8-00.00

XO

8-06.00

XXX

-- Jones, Justice 9 HEATH 11-06.00 DNS



Girls' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-09.25 14-09.50 5

14-02.00 14-06.50 14-09.50 14-03.75

2 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-03.50 14-06.00 3

Foul Foul 14-06.00 12-07.75

3 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-04.50 2

13-00.00 14-04.50 13-07.00 13-00.00

4 Bayles, Audrey 10 HEATH 13-09.50 14-03.25 1

13-04.50 13-03.50 14-03.25 12-11.25

5 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 13-09.00 14-02.25

13-07.25 13-10.00 14-02.25 13-11.25

6 Wallis, Avery 12 HEATH 11-09.00 13-03.75

13-02.00 12-08.00 13-03.75 12-04.50

7 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 12-04.75

Foul 11-00.00 10-11.25 12-04.75

8 Pethtel, Adrianne 10 HEATH 11-00.25 11-08.75

10-09.50 11-05.25 11-01.25 11-08.75

-- Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-02.00 DNS

Flight 1

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-09.25 14-09.50 5

14-02.00 14-06.50 14-09.50 14-03.75

2 Jarvis, Rylee 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-03.50 14-06.00 3

Foul Foul 14-06.00 12-07.75

3 Olney, Elly 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 14-04.50 2

13-00.00 14-04.50 13-07.00 13-00.00

4 Bayles, Audrey 10 HEATH 13-09.50 14-03.25 1

13-04.50 13-03.50 14-03.25 12-11.25

5 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 13-09.00 14-02.25

13-07.25 13-10.00 14-02.25 13-11.25

6 Wallis, Avery 12 HEATH 11-09.00 13-03.75

13-02.00 12-08.00 13-03.75 12-04.50

7 Nicol, Chloe 11 FAIRBANKS 12-04.75

Foul 11-00.00 10-11.25 12-04.75

8 Pethtel, Adrianne 10 HEATH 11-00.25 11-08.75

10-09.50 11-05.25 11-01.25 11-08.75

-- Jordan, Caroline 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.00 DNS

-- Kasulis, Anna 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-02.00 DNS



Boys' Long Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 18-11.00 20-07.50 5

20-07.50 Foul 19-06.00 19-11.00

2 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-07.50 20-06.00 3

20-02.50 20-06.00 19-09.25 19-04.00

3 Mcintyre, Dayvian 11 HEATH 19-02.00 19-01.00 2

18-05.75 Foul 17-07.50 19-01.00

4 Burns, Jackson 11 FAIRBANKS 18-04.50 18-07.75 1

Foul Foul 17-03.75 18-07.75

5 Doll, John 10 FAIRBANKS 19-06.00 18-05.50

18-05.50 17-11.00 17-09.50 Foul

6 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-07.75 18-02.50

18-02.50 17-09.50 Pass Pass

7 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.75 17-04.75

16-01.00 16-10.50 17-04.75 17-00.00

8 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-05.00 17-00.00

17-00.00 16-10.00 Foul 15-02.50

9 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-03.50 16-11.00

16-01.50 14-11.75 16-11.00 Foul

10 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-03.00

15-02.75 15-06.25 16-03.00 15-07.50

11 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 15-07.00 15-06.00

Foul 15-06.00 14-11.50 15-02.00

12 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-05.50

14-08.50 Foul 15-05.50 13-06.75

13 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.50 14-08.50

11-05.00 13-09.75 13-05.00 14-08.50

14 Burns, Noah 9 FAIRBANKS 12-03.50 14-02.00

14-02.00 Foul Foul 12-06.00

15 Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 12-10.50 12-10.50

12-07.50 11-08.50 12-00.00 12-10.50

16 Mangen, Ian 9 FAIRBANKS 12-09.50

11-01.25 Foul 12-09.50 10-11.00

17 Litzke, DJ 11 FAIRBANKS 13-03.50 12-07.75

12-04.00 12-07.75 Foul 9-08.50

18 Thrush, Henry 9 FAIRBANKS 10-07.50

10-07.50 Pass Pass Pass

19 Kohn, Jayden 9 FAIRBANKS 8-10.75 8-09.50

Foul Foul 8-09.50 8-07.75

-- Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-08.00 DNS



Flight 1

1 Mays, Hayden 11 BUCKEYE VALLEY 18-11.00 20-07.50 5

20-07.50 Foul 19-06.00 19-11.00

2 Samuel, Collin 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 20-07.50 20-06.00 3

20-02.50 20-06.00 19-09.25 19-04.00

3 Mcintyre, Dayvian 11 HEATH 19-02.00 19-01.00 2

18-05.75 Foul 17-07.50 19-01.00

4 Burns, Jackson 11 FAIRBANKS 18-04.50 18-07.75 1

Foul Foul 17-03.75 18-07.75

5 Doll, John 10 FAIRBANKS 19-06.00 18-05.50

18-05.50 17-11.00 17-09.50 Foul

6 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 19-07.75 18-02.50

18-02.50 17-09.50 Pass Pass

7 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-09.75 17-04.75

16-01.00 16-10.50 17-04.75 17-00.00

8 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-05.00 17-00.00

17-00.00 16-10.00 Foul 15-02.50

9 Schibler, Luke 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-03.50 16-11.00

16-01.50 14-11.75 16-11.00 Foul

10 Prine, Liam 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 16-03.00

15-02.75 15-06.25 16-03.00 15-07.50

11 Baker, Blake 9 HEATH 15-07.00 15-06.00

Foul 15-06.00 14-11.50 15-02.00

12 Martinez, Christian 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 15-05.50

14-08.50 Foul 15-05.50 13-06.75

13 Kulha, Jake 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 13-07.50 14-08.50

11-05.00 13-09.75 13-05.00 14-08.50

14 Burns, Noah 9 FAIRBANKS 12-03.50 14-02.00

14-02.00 Foul Foul 12-06.00

15 Dellinger, Grant 12 FAIRBANKS 12-10.50 12-10.50

12-07.50 11-08.50 12-00.00 12-10.50

16 Mangen, Ian 9 FAIRBANKS 12-09.50

11-01.25 Foul 12-09.50 10-11.00

17 Litzke, DJ 11 FAIRBANKS 13-03.50 12-07.75

12-04.00 12-07.75 Foul 9-08.50

18 Thrush, Henry 9 FAIRBANKS 10-07.50

10-07.50 Pass Pass Pass

19 Kohn, Jayden 9 FAIRBANKS 8-10.75 8-09.50

Foul Foul 8-09.50 8-07.75

-- Condit, Logan 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 17-08.00 DNS

Girls' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-03.50 29-09.00 5

27-05.00 27-07.00 25-00.50 29-09.00

2 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-06.00 3

25-10.00 25-03.00 Foul 28-06.00

3 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 27-08.50 2

Foul 27-05.50 27-08.00 27-08.50



Flight 1

1 Giddens, Kate 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-03.50 29-09.00 5

27-05.00 27-07.00 25-00.50 29-09.00

2 Taylor, Lexi 9 BUCKEYE VALLEY 28-06.00 3

25-10.00 25-03.00 Foul 28-06.00

3 Headings, Stephenie 9 FAIRBANKS 27-08.50 2

Foul 27-05.50 27-08.00 27-08.50

Boys' Triple Jump Varsity Finals

Athlete Yr Team Seed Finals Pts

Compiled

1 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 38-07.00 5

Foul 36-04.50 37-02.50 38-07.00

2 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-03.00 35-04.50 3

34-02.50 33-06.50 35-04.50 35-01.50

3 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-06.50 2

34-01.50 Foul 34-06.50 34-01.50

-- Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-11.50 DNS

Flight 1

1 Schoonover, Liam 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 38-07.00 5

Foul 36-04.50 37-02.50 38-07.00

2 Gibson, Gus 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 36-03.00 35-04.50 3

34-02.50 33-06.50 35-04.50 35-01.50

3 Frijas, Mekai 10 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-06.50 2

34-01.50 Foul 34-06.50 34-01.50

-- Jones, LeDon 12 BUCKEYE VALLEY 34-11.50 DNS


